State Clout Results 2002

DIVISION ROUND 1 ROUND 2 TOTAL PLACING
U/10 MALE COMPOUND

Robbie Carter 258 198 456 1st
U/10 MALE RECURVE

N Rodwell 159 182 341 1st
U/12 MALE COMPOUND

Richard Hastings 256 227 483 1st
Richard Carter 212 261 473 2nd
U/12 MALE RECURVE

Kieran Morton 130 153 283 1st
U/14 MALE RECURVE

Patrick Smith 193 217 410 1st
U/14 MALE COMPOUND

Cameron Purdie 309 297 606 1st
Mathew Sheen 311 282 593 2nd
Daniel Lovegrove 255 270 525 3rd
Nathan Adams 301 202 503

Mathew Mullenger 240 254 494

James Bennett 191 206 397

U/14 FEMALE COMPOUND

Melissa Shurrey 245 270 515 1st
Meg Hamer 224 256 480 2nd
Shantelle Perry 199 196 395 3rd
U/16 MALE COMPOUND

Ben Devlin 296 301 597 1st
Rowan Hamer 280 300 580 2nd
Dean Anderson 295 273 568 3rd
Chris Edwards 199 217 416

U/18 MALE RECURVE

R.Rodwell 244 245 489 1st
M.Crichtly 168 195 363 2nd
LONG BOW MALE

Peter Bennett 253 190 443 1st
lan Simmonds 214 143 357 2nd
Guy Martin 179 157 336 3rd
M.Cummins 164 134 298

Jeff Phelan 86 106 192

SENIOR MALE COMPOUND

Colin Carter 296 300 596 1st
Sean Riding 280 312 592 2nd
Jarrad Alston 301 289 590 3rd

2002 state clout.htmI[14/01/2013 5:47:01 PM]



State Clout Results 2002

Andy Alston

David Shurrey

Mick Monahan

SENIOR MALE RECURVE
Jason Goss

Brett Carn

Peter Villiers

SENIOR LADIES COMPOUND
Ja Hamer

Gwenda Jackson

Rachel Pye

Dianne Carter

Helen Carter

Christine Townsend

VET 50+ COMPOUND

Allen Hawkins

VET 50+ B BOW COMPOUND
Steve McKrell

VET 50+ LADIES RECURVE
Pat Tarrant

VET 60+ MALE COMPOUND
Doug Devlin

Merv Grinstead

Alan Carter

VET 60+ MALE RECURVE

John Basemore

VET 60+ MALE B BOW RECURVE

Alan Tarrant

241
212
115

294
290
293

285

302

266

253

238

215

DNS

277

269

313

312

290

207

200

197
178
164

279
265
261

299

274

285

247

200

169

DNS

201

284

305

303

284

221

245

438
390
279

573
555
554

584

576

551

500

438

384

DNS

568

553

618

615

574

428

445

1st
2nd
3rd
1st

2nd
3rd

DNS

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

YARRA VALLEY ARCHERS would like to thank all participants for their attendance

and extend their congratulations to all winners and placegetters.
YARRA VALLEY ARCHERS look forward to your continued support for 2003.

E

BAC

K TO TOP

2002 state clout.htmI[14/01/2013 5:47:01 PM]

This site created for ARCHERY VICTORIA
by Amron Webs

2]
EMAIL

Webmaster Bill Williams

This page was last updated on 24/08/04


mailto:bill8949@optusnet.com.au
mailto:office@archeryvictoria.asn.au
mailto:office@archeryvictoria.asn.au

	Local Disk
	State Clout Results 2002


