DIVISION	ROUND 1	ROUND 2	TOTAL	PLACING
U/10 MALE COMPOUND				
Robbie Carter	258	198	456	1st
U/10 MALE RECURVE				
N Rodwell	159	182	341	1st
U/12 MALE COMPOUND				
Richard Hastings	256	227	483	1st
Richard Carter	212	261	473	2nd
U/12 MALE RECURVE				
Kieran Morton	130	153	283	1st
U/14 MALE RECURVE				
Patrick Smith	193	217	410	1st
U/14 MALE COMPOUND				
Cameron Purdie	309	297	606	1st
Mathew Sheen	311	282	593	2nd
Daniel Lovegrove	255	270	525	3rd
Nathan Adams	301	202	503	
Mathew Mullenger	240	254	494	
James Bennett	191	206	397	
U/14 FEMALE COMPOUND				
Melissa Shurrey	245	270	515	1st
Meg Hamer	224	256	480	2nd
Shantelle Perry	199	196	395	3rd
U/16 MALE COMPOUND				
Ben Devlin	296	301	597	1st
Rowan Hamer	280	300	580	2nd
Dean Anderson	295	273	568	3rd
Chris Edwards	199	217	416	
U/18 MALE RECURVE				
R.Rodwell	244	245	489	1st
M.Crichtly	168	195	363	2nd
LONG BOW MALE				
Peter Bennett	253	190	443	1st
Ian Simmonds	214	143	357	2nd
Guy Martin	179	157	336	3rd
M.Cummins	164	134	298	
Jeff Phelan	86	106	192	
SENIOR MALE COMPOUND				
Colin Carter	296	300	596	1st
Sean Riding	280	312	592	2nd
Jarrad Alston	301	289	590	3rd

Andy Alston	241	197	438	
David Shurrey	212	178	390	
Mick Monahan	115	164	279	
SENIOR MALE RECURVE				
Jason Goss	294	279	573	1st
Brett Carn	290	265	555	2nd
Peter Villiers	293	261	554	3rd
SENIOR LADIES COMPOUND				
Ja Hamer	285	299	584	1st
Gwenda Jackson	302	274	576	2nd
Rachel Pye	266	285	551	3rd
Dianne Carter	253	247	500	
Helen Carter	238	200	438	
Christine Townsend	215	169	384	
VET 50+ COMPOUND				
Allen Hawkins	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS
VET 50+ B BOW COMPOUND				
Steve McKrell	277	291	568	1st
VET 50+ LADIES RECURVE				
Pat Tarrant	269	284	553	1st
VET 60+ MALE COMPOUND				
Doug Devlin	313	305	618	1st
Merv Grinstead	312	303	615	2nd
Alan Carter	290	284	574	3rd
VET 60+ MALE RECURVE				
John Basemore	207	221	428	1st
VET 60+ MALE B BOW RECURVE				
Alan Tarrant	200	245	445	1st

YARRA VALLEY ARCHERS would like to thank all participants for their attendance and extend their congratulations to all winners and placegetters.

YARRA VALLEY ARCHERS look forward to your continued support for 2003.



This site created for ARCHERY VICTORIA by <u>Amron Webs</u>



EMAIL
Webmaster Bill Williams
This page was last updated on 24/08/04